

Exhibit A

BID TABULATION
CITY PROJECT 2016-130
2016 CONCRETE REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT SERVICES

ITEM No.	ITEM	UNIT	EST. QUANTITY	J.W.S. Construction	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	B618 CURB	LF	100	\$41.00	\$4,100.00
2	D412 CURB	LF	50	\$40.50	\$2,025.00
3	SIDEWALK	SF	500	\$7.25	\$3,625.00
4	SIDEWALK REMOVED BY OTHER	SF	4,000	\$6.00	\$24,000.00
5	PEDESTRIAN CURB RAMP	SF	100	\$7.25	\$725.00
6	TRUNCATED DOME PANEL	SF	4	\$50.00	\$200.00
TOTAL BID					\$34,675.00